UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 11
JULY 2005 FOLSOM LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: March 6, 2006

DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* ~ RELEASE-CFS. — EVAPORATION PRECIP

1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW — RIVER ———————— PUMPING C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

INLAKE CHANGE C.E.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT

932.8
1 461.98 932.5 -0.3 3.580 3.336 0 0 304 105 .29 .00
2 462.05 933.3 +0.8 4,122 3.320 0 0 303 112 31 .00
3 461.98 932.5 -0.8 3.645 3.621 0 0 201 120 .33 .00
4 461.91 931.7 -0.8 3.727 3.694 0 0 288 130 .36 .00
5 461.77 930.2 -15 3.256 3.603 0 0 297 127 .35 .00
6 461.79 930.4 +0.2 3.781 3.250 0 0 294 127 .35 .00
7 461.56 927.9 -2.5 2.881 3.730 0 0 298 119 .33 .00
8 461.23 924.3 -3.6 2,122 3.541 0 0 296 101 .28 .00
9 460.95 921.2 -3.1 2.545 3.679 0 0 287 119 .33 .00
10 460.69 918.4 -2.8 2.522 3.541 0 0 285 119 .33 .00
11 460.40 915.3 -3.1 2.250 3.435 0 0 302 101 .28 .00
12 460.16 912.7 -2.6 2.785 3.687 0 0 304 108 .30 .00
13 460.00 910.9 -1.7 3.005 3.442 0 0 306 133 .37 .00
14 459.86 909.4 -15 2.875 3.197 0 0 307 133 .37 .00
15 459.65 907.1 -2.3 3.047 3.756 0 0 312 122 .34 .00
16 459.34 903.8 -3.3 2.391 3.631 0 0 308 140 .39 .00
17 459.10 901.2 -2.6 2.507 3.356 0 0 308 150 A2 .00
18 458.80 898.0 -3.2 2,384 3.561 0 0 312 139 .39 .00
19 458.51 894.9 -3.1 2.564 3.659 0 0 311 164 46 .00
20 458.33 892.9 -1.9 2.901 3.443 0 0 312 121 .34 .00
21 457.96 889.0 -4.0 1.871 3.441 0 0 312 121 .34 .00
22 457.54 884.5 -4.5 1.700 3.542 0 0 308 113 .32 .00
23 457.17 880.5 -4.0 1,961 3.520 0 0 307 127 .36 .00
24 456.82 876.8 -3.7 2.084 3.523 0 0 308 134 .38 .00
25 456.54 873.8 -3.0 2.381 3.414 0 0 309 158 A5 .00
26 456.15 869.7 -4.1 1.918 3.576 0 0 309 123 .35 .00
27 455.73 865.2 -4.4 1.648 3.466 0 0 309 116 .33 .00
28 455.29 860.6 -4.7 1.678 3.586 0 0 301 136 .39 .00
29 45491 856.5 -4.0 1.754 3.349 0 0 299 129 .37 .00
30 454.47 851.9 -4.6 1.659 3.559 0 0 303 129 .37 .00
31 454.04 847.4 -4.5 1.835 3.676 0 0 306 132 .38 .00
TOTALS -85.2 79.379 109.134 0 0 9.396 3.908 10.96 .00
ACRE-FEET -85.200 157.448 216.467 0 0 18.637 7.752
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 216,467 OUTLET 0 THIS MONTH = .00
SPILL 0 TOTAL 235,104 JULY 1, 2005 TO DATE = .00

PUMPING PLANT 18,637



